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1 DE LA ROSA  Gino PAU ARNOS APRILIA RSV4R 10 - - 17 28.768 25.418 31.797 1:25.983

2 LELEU  Alexandre MECASPORT BMWS1000RR 9 0.782 0.782 15 29.057 25.607 32.101 1:26.765

3 CHALLAMEL Léo MC DU BEAU BMWS1000RR 15 1.581 0.799 15 29.225 25.897 32.132 1:27.254

4 FUDALA Michael 4G MOTO APRILIA RSV4 13 1.623 0.042 14 29.398 25.601 32.416 1:27.415

5 HENRIQUES  David RIDING SENSATION BMWS1000RR 14 1.796 0.173 15 29.571 25.465 32.346 1:27.382

6 GERMANY Jonathan RIDING SENSATION BMWS1000RR 5 1.879 0.083 12 29.094 25.759 31.754 1:26.607

7 BRUNET-LUGARDON Cyril ASM armagnac BMWS1000RR 8 2.084 0.205 20 29.555 26.149 32.358 1:28.062

8 NEFF Stéphane ASM armagnac APRILIA RSV4 14 2.563 0.479 16 29.587 26.036 32.443 1:28.066

9 AYNIE  Axel ASMAB DUCATI  P V4S 12 2.700 0.137 12 29.836 26.226 32.408 1:28.470

10 PASQUINUCCI  Marc TRAJECTOIRE DUCATI V4R 10 2.710 0.010 14 29.437 26.466 32.651 1:28.554

11 BRUNET-LUGARDON Florian ASM armagnac BMWS1000RR 19 3.007 0.297 20 29.799 26.484 32.555 1:28.838

12 BRUN Julien la roche noir moto BMWS1000RR 8 3.540 0.533 16 30.235 26.530 32.745 1:29.510

13 IDRES  Madjid BMW France BMW S1000RR 16 4.202 0.662 16 30.645 26.582 32.958 1:30.185

14 SCHONT Wilfried ASPI RACING DUCATI V4 16 4.441 0.239 18 30.439 26.760 33.011 1:30.210

15 PLAT  Yann ASPI RACING BMWS1000RR 13 4.442 0.001 16 30.267 26.861 33.104 1:30.232

16 LAMIRE  Alexis ASM  ACO DUCATI  959 TWIN 12 5.064 0.622 14 30.842 26.815 33.201 1:30.858

17 TACHON Cédric MGB ALES DUCATI 959 TWIN 16 5.277 0.213 19 30.504 26.877 33.531 1:30.912

18 BACHELIER  Marc ASM ACO BMWS1000RR 13 5.520 0.243 14 31.079 26.831 33.261 1:31.171

19 GIRON Olivier PISTE  LIBRE BMWS1000RR 17 5.869 0.349 18 30.885 27.166 33.336 1:31.387

20 RUDELLE Frederic MPS ORGANISATION APRILIA RSV4 15 6.336 0.467 16 31.067 27.640 33.537 1:32.244

21 NACHIN  Tom 4G  MOTO DUCATI  P 1299 TWIN 8 6.409 0.073 13 31.073 27.292 34.027 1:32.392

22 PEDAT  Stéphane LA MAIN AU PANIER BMWS1000RR 5 6.416 0.007 13 31.104 27.502 33.475 1:32.081

23 TARALLO Romain CMC DUCATI 1199P TWIN 9 6.650 0.234 11 31.355 27.357 33.759 1:32.471

24 GIRON Mickael RIDING SENSATION DUCATI P V4S 14 6.701 0.051 15 31.388 27.316 33.902 1:32.606

25 CASPAR  Julien RIDING SENSATION DUCATI 1199 P TWIN 14 7.159 0.458 16 31.339 27.408 33.743 1:32.490

26 BEGUELIN  Laurent C2309RMCC BMWS1000RR 4 7.242 0.083 6 31.303 27.138 33.982 1:32.423

27 VINET  Gérald ANNEMASSE BMWS1000RR 10 7.359 0.117 16 31.414 27.616 33.872 1:32.902

28 OCANA  Jean louis asmab DUCATI 959 TWIN 14 8.023 0.664 16 31.548 27.946 34.347 1:33.841

29 FELIPE  Franck MPS BMWS1000RR 8 10.774 2.751 11 32.601 28.632 35.212 1:36.445

30 LE BRAS Antoine MPS ORGANISATION BMWS1000RR 9 11.056 0.282 12 32.719 28.419 35.699 1:36.837

31 MULOT  Thierry LYON ET RHONE DUCATI  P V4R 0 - - 0 - - - -

32 SEIGNEUR  Christophe RUMILLY BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - - -

33 BIEUX  Arnaud UM MARNE BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - - -

34 LEONARD  Axel VVM DUCATI  1198 TWIN 0 - - 0 - - - -
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